
REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2024-2025

DATE Education Ops & Facilities Policy Budget

Tues. Sept. 17, 2024 Zoom

Tues. Oct. 15, 2024 DEO Tues. Sept. 24 Tues. Oct. 8 Tues. Oct. 1

Tues. Nov. 12, 2024 Zoom Tues. Nov. 5

Tues. Dec. 17, 2024 Zoom Tues. Dec. 3

Tues. Jan. 21, 2025 Zoom Tues. Jan. 28 Tues. Jan. 14 Mon. Jan. 6

Tues. Feb. 18, 2025 Zoom Tues. Feb. 4

Tues. Mar. 11, 2025 DEO Tues. Mar. 4 Mon. Apr. 7

Tues. Apr. 15, 2025 DEO Tues. Apr. 29 Tues. Apr. 8

Tues. May 20, 2025 DEO Tues.  May 13 Tues. May 6 Mon. May 12

Tues. June 17, 2025 DEO

Locattion updated 2024-09-17
Approved by the Board of Education 2024-05-14 Approved by the Board of Education 2024-05-14

COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE
2024-2025

7:00pm 4:30pm (DEO or Zoom)

LOCATION


